
 
Sunday Monday 

 
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                                

 
 

      
               

  1 
NEW YEARS 

DAY 

 

2 
 

                    3 
FOOTBALL 

12:00-6:00 
 

4 
NFL FOOTBALL 

 

5 6 
AUXILIARY 
MEETING 
7:00 P.M 

 
 

7 
 

                 8         
 

9 
Auxiliary 

Soup Night 
5:30p.m. 

10 
FOOTBALL 

12:00-6:00 
 

                            11 
S&A – Dist. Mtg 

Brisbane 
10:30a.m. 

NFL FOOTBALL 

12 
 

13 
AERIE 

TRUSTEE/AERIE 
MEETINGS 

6:00/7:00 

 

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
FOOTBALL 

12-6:00 

18 
NFL FOOTBALL 

10:00-4:00 
Auxiliary 

Breakfast 9-1:00 

19                 20 
AUXILIARY 
MEETING 
7:00 P.M 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
FOOTBALL 

12-6:00 

                            25 
NFL FOOTBALL 

10-4 

                  26 
                
                   

27 
AERIE 

TRUSTEE/AERIE 
MEETINGS 

6:00/7:00 

 

                      28     
 

29 
 

30          
 

31 
FOOTBALL 

12-6:00 
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