

JANUARY 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 NEW YEARS DAY * * * * *	2	3 FOOTBALL 12:00-6:00
4 NFL FOOTBALL	5	6 AUXILIARY MEETING 7:00 P.M	7	8	9 Auxiliary Soup Night 5:30p.m.	10 FOOTBALL 12:00-6:00
11 S&A – Dist. Mtg Brisbane 10:30a.m. NFL FOOTBALL	12	13 AERIE TRUSTEE/AERIE MEETINGS 6:00/7:00	14	15	16	17 FOOTBALL 12-6:00
18 NFL FOOTBALL 10:00-4:00 Auxiliary Breakfast 9-1:00	19	20 AUXILIARY MEETING 7:00 P.M	21	22	23	24 FOOTBALL 12-6:00
25 NFL FOOTBALL 10-4	26	27 AERIE TRUSTEE/AERIE MEETINGS 6:00/7:00	28	29	30	31 FOOTBALL 12-6:00